APN, LoCARNet and AIT/RRC.AP

Capacity Building Workshop and Science-Policy Dialogue on LCD
06-08 February 2017, Bangkok, Thailand, AIT Conference Centre

DAY ONE: 06 February 2017
Capacity Building for Low Carbon Development

08:30-09:00
08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30
09:00-09:10

09:10-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:30-12:00

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-13:00

_Registration... |
Registration of delegates and invitees.

All delegates are kindly asked to be seated by 9:00am for the official opening of the
Capacity Building Workshop and Science-Policy Dialogue.

Opening Session
Welcome Remarks
Dr. Osamu Mizuno, AIT/RCC.AP

Welcome Remarks
Prof. Shuzo Nishioka, LOCARNet

Welcome Remarks

Dr. Monthip Sriratana Tabucanon, APN
Session I: The Role of Asia in Mitigating Climate Change: The Paris Agreement

and Beyond
Chair: LoCARNEet, Prof. Shuzo Nishioka

Asia’s Path to a Low Carbon Society
Dr. Bindu Lohani, AIT

Building Synergies between Research, Policymaking and Implementation for
Low Carbon Development in Asia: Identifying the Gaps

Ms. Ina F. Islam, International Centre for Climate Change & Development
(ICCCAD)

Growing importance of capacity development in Asia
Prof. Juan M. Pulhin, UP Los Banos

Open Discussion

Coffee Break
Session I1: Science-based Research and Integrated Climate Policy

Chair: AIT, Dr. Bindu Lohani

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:05

12:05-12:30

Achieving Thailand's Nationally Determined Contributions: National
Perspective
Dr. Phirun Saiyasitpanich, ONEP

Quantitative Analytical Tools for Assessing Low Carbon Society Measures:
Country-level Examples

Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai, SHT/TU




12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:50

Japan 2050 Low Carbon Navigator / Possible application for assessing climate
policy impacts
Dr. Mustafa Moinuddin, IGES

Open Discussion

Lunch
Session I11: Role of the Research Community in Supporting Capacity Building

to Facilitate Country-Level Low Carbon Development

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:00
16:00-17:15

Chair: SIIT/TU, Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai

General introduction on LoCARNet Setting the Scene — Roles and Objectives
Ms. Tomoko Ishikawa, LOCARNet

Capacity Building Needs for Low Carbon Development at the Sub-National
Level in Asia: Experiences from Iskandar City Project
Prof. Ho Chin Siong, UTM

Capacity Building Needs for Low Carbon Development in Asia: The Thailand
Experience
Ms. Chanyaphak Wathanachinda, TGO

Open Discussion
Coffee Break

Session 1V: Panel Discussion/Closing
LoCARNet, Prof. Shuzo Nishioka

16:00-17:00

17:00-17:10

17:10-17:15

Panel Discussion
e Intervention on how to (i) integrate researchers from different disciplines and (ii)
enhance dialogue among research communities and decision makers
e Focus on global policy processes (Paris Agreement and SDGS)
e Focus on Asian regional perspectives
Panelists
Dr. Bindu Lohani, AIT
Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai, SIT/TU
Prof. Ho Chin Siong, UTM
Dr. Shobhakar Dhakal, AIT

Ms. Ina F. Islam, ICCCAD
Prof. Juan M. Pulhin, UP Los Banos

Closing Remarks
Prof. Shuzo Nishioka, LOCARNet

Housekeeping Announcements
APN/AIT

End of Day One





