APN, LoCARNet and AIT/RRC.AP

Capacity Building Workshop and Science-Policy Dialogue on LCD

06-08 February 2017, Bangkok, Thailand, AIT Conference Centre

DAY ONE: 06 February 2017

Capacity Building for Low Carbon Development

00.00.00	Capacity Building for Low Carbon Development
08:30-09:00	Registration
08:30-09:00	Registration of delegates and invitees.
	All delegates are kindly asked to be seated by 9:00am for the official opening of the
	Capacity Building Workshop and Science-Policy Dialogue.
09:00-09:30	Opening Session
09:00-09:10	Welcome Remarks
	Dr. Osamu Mizuno, AIT/RCC.AP
09:10-09:20	Welcome Remarks
	Prof. Shuzo Nishioka, LoCARNet
09:20-09:30	Welcome Remarks
	Dr. Monthip Sriratana Tabucanon, APN
09:30-12:00	Session I: The Role of Asia in Mitigating Climate Change: The Paris Agreement
	and Beyond
00.20.00.70	Chair: LoCARNet, Prof. Shuzo Nishioka
09:30-09:50	Asia's Path to a Low Carbon Society
	Dr. Bindu Lohani, AIT
09:50-10:10	Duilding Companies between Descends Deligonaling and Incolonantation for
09:30-10:10	Building Synergies between Research, Policymaking and Implementation for
	Low Carbon Development in Asia: Identifying the Gaps
	Ms. Ina F. Islam, International Centre for Climate Change & Development
	(ICCCAD)
10:10-10:30	Growing importance of capacity development in Asia
10.10-10.30	Prof. Juan M. Pulhin, UP Los Banos
	170). Juni III. I unin, CI Los Bunos
10:30-11:00	Open Discussion
10.00 11.00	
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-13:00	Session II: Science-based Research and Integrated Climate Policy
	Chair: AIT, Dr. Bindu Lohani
11:15-11:40	Achieving Thailand's Nationally Determined Contributions: National
	Perspective
	Dr. Phirun Saiyasitpanich, ONEP
11:40-12:05	Quantitative Analytical Tools for Assessing Low Carbon Society Measures:
	Country-level Examples
12:05-12:30	Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai, SIIT/TU

12:30-13:00	Japan 2050 Low Carbon Navigator / Possible application for assessing climate policy impacts
13:00-14:30	Dr. Mustafa Moinuddin, IGES
	Open Discussion
	Lunch
14:30-15:50	Session III: Role of the Research Community in Supporting Capacity Building
	to Facilitate Country-Level Low Carbon Development Chair: SIIT/TU, Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai
14:30-14:50	General introduction on LoCARNet Setting the Scene – Roles and Objectives
14.30-14.30	Ms. Tomoko Ishikawa, LoCARNet
14:50-15:10	Capacity Building Needs for Low Carbon Development at the Sub-National
	Level in Asia: Experiences from Iskandar City Project
	Prof. Ho Chin Siong, UTM
15:10-15:30	Capacity Building Needs for Low Carbon Development in Asia: The Thailand
	Experience
	Ms. Chanyaphak Wathanachinda, TGO
15:30-15:50	Open Discussion
15:50-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:15	Session IV: Panel Discussion/Closing
16:00-17:00	LoCARNet, Prof. Shuzo Nishioka Panel Discussion
10.00-17.00	• Intervention on how to (i) integrate researchers from different disciplines and (ii)
	enhance dialogue among research communities and decision makers
	Focus on global policy processes (Paris Agreement and SDGs)
	Focus on Asian regional perspectives
	Panelists
	Dr. Bindu Lohani, AIT
	Dr. Bundit Limmeechokchai, SIIT/TU
	Prof. Ho Chin Siong, UTM
	Dr. Shobhakar Dhakal, AIT
	Ms. Ina F. Islam, ICCCAD
	Prof. Juan M. Pulhin, UP Los Banos
17:00-17:10	Closing Remarks
	Prof. Shuzo Nishioka, LoCARNet
17:10-17:15	Housekeeping Announcements
17.10-17.13	Housekeeping Announcements